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Ordine di partenza

N. Posizione Cognome Nome

1. 1 AGOSTA Stefano

2. 2 ASTONE Francesco

3. 3 ASTONE Maria Annunziata

4. 4 CALABRO' Grazia

5. 5 CALABRO' Vittoria

6. 6 CAMPAGNA Lorenzo

7. 7 CARDELLA Valentina

8. 8 CARISTI Giuseppe

9. 9 CARONITI Dario

10. 10 CASTRIZIO Eligio Daniele

11. 11 CAVALIERI Rosalia

12. 12 CHIARA Luigi

13. 13 CIRAOLO Francesco

14. 14 COLLI VIGNARELLI Andrea

15. 15 CUCINOTTA Antonio

16. 16 D'AMICO Giacomo

17. 17 DE CAPUA Paola

18. 18 DEL POZZO Antonio

19. 19 DI BLASI Elena

20. 20 DI PINO  INCOGNITO Antonino

21. 21 DI SCIULLO Franco Maria

22. 22 FERLUGA Loredana

23. 23 FRENI Fortunato

24. 24 GIONTA Daniela

25. 25 GIUFFRIDA Marianna

26. 26 GIUSPOLI Paolo

27. 27 GUERRERA Fabrizio

28. 28 INGRATOCI SCORCIAPINO Cinzia
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29. 29 IOPPOLO Giuseppe

30. 30 LATELLA Fortunata

31. 31 LEONIDA Leone

32. 32 LIMOSANI Michele

33. 33 MADERA Adelaide

34. 34 MALTA Caterina

35. 35 MELFA Agata Daniela

36. 36 MEO Milena

37. 37 MONTESANO Marina

38. 38 MORELLI Alessandro

39. 39 NOVARESE Daniela

40. 40 NUZZACI Antonella

41. 41 ONORATO Marco

42. 42 PANEBIANCO Giuseppina

43. 43 PARRINELLO Concetta

44. 44 PELLERITI Provvidenza

45. 45 PLEBE Alessio

46. 46 PORTO Carmelo Maria

47. 47 PULEJO Luisa

48. 48 RISICATO Lucia

49. 49 ROMEO Anna

50. 50 ROSSI Fabio

51. 51 RUPO Daniela

52. 52 SAITTA Pietro

53. 53 SALOMONE Roberta

54. 54 SCHIRRIPA Giuseppe Domenico

55. 55 SERGI Bruno Sergio

56. 56 SERRANO' Maria Vittoria

57. 57 SINDONI Caterina

58. 58 SINDONI Maria Grazia

59. 59 STAGLIANO' Raffaele

60. 60 TIGANO Fabrizio

61. 61 TIGANO Marta

62. 62 TOMMASINI Alessandra

63. 63 TOMMASINI Maria

64. 64 UCCIARDELLO Giuseppe

65. 65 VILLANI Angela

66. 66 VILLARI Susanna

67. 67 VIRZO Roberto

Ordinamento dopo l'estrazione casuale

N. Posizione Cognome Nome

1. 50 ROSSI Fabio
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2. 9 CARONITI Dario

3. 29 IOPPOLO Giuseppe

4. 6 CAMPAGNA Lorenzo

5. 43 PARRINELLO Concetta

6. 22 FERLUGA Loredana

7. 32 LIMOSANI Michele

8. 67 VIRZO Roberto

9. 33 MADERA Adelaide

10. 14 COLLI VIGNARELLI Andrea

11. 39 NOVARESE Daniela

12. 17 DE CAPUA Paola

13. 53 SALOMONE Roberta

14. 45 PLEBE Alessio

15. 54 SCHIRRIPA Giuseppe Domenico

16. 27 GUERRERA Fabrizio

17. 52 SAITTA Pietro

18. 34 MALTA Caterina

19. 5 CALABRO' Vittoria

20. 1 AGOSTA Stefano

21. 38 MORELLI Alessandro

22. 42 PANEBIANCO Giuseppina

23. 15 CUCINOTTA Antonio

24. 49 ROMEO Anna

25. 30 LATELLA Fortunata

26. 20 DI PINO  INCOGNITO Antonino

27. 51 RUPO Daniela

28. 64 UCCIARDELLO Giuseppe

29. 4 CALABRO' Grazia

30. 41 ONORATO Marco

31. 18 DEL POZZO Antonio

32. 60 TIGANO Fabrizio

33. 7 CARDELLA Valentina

34. 19 DI BLASI Elena

35. 66 VILLARI Susanna

36. 2 ASTONE Francesco

37. 35 MELFA Agata Daniela

38. 58 SINDONI Maria Grazia

39. 37 MONTESANO Marina

40. 56 SERRANO' Maria Vittoria

41. 65 VILLANI Angela

42. 44 PELLERITI Provvidenza

43. 28 INGRATOCI SCORCIAPINO Cinzia

44. 12 CHIARA Luigi

45. 23 FRENI Fortunato
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46. 63 TOMMASINI Maria

47. 26 GIUSPOLI Paolo

48. 11 CAVALIERI Rosalia

49. 31 LEONIDA Leone

50. 57 SINDONI Caterina

51. 61 TIGANO Marta

52. 59 STAGLIANO' Raffaele

53. 47 PULEJO Luisa

54. 48 RISICATO Lucia

55. 55 SERGI Bruno Sergio

56. 16 D'AMICO Giacomo

57. 36 MEO Milena

58. 13 CIRAOLO Francesco

59. 46 PORTO Carmelo Maria

60. 62 TOMMASINI Alessandra

61. 21 DI SCIULLO Franco Maria

62. 3 ASTONE Maria Annunziata

63. 24 GIONTA Daniela

64. 10 CASTRIZIO Eligio Daniele

65. 40 NUZZACI Antonella

66. 25 GIUFFRIDA Marianna

67. 8 CARISTI Giuseppe
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1. 50 ROSSI Fabio

2. 9 CARONITI Dario

3. 29 IOPPOLO Giuseppe

4. 6 CAMPAGNA Lorenzo

5. 43 PARRINELLO Concetta

6. 22 FERLUGA Loredana

7. 32 LIMOSANI Michele

8. 67 VIRZO Roberto

9. 33 MADERA Adelaide

10. 14 COLLI VIGNARELLI Andrea
11. 39 NOVARESE Daniela

12. 17 DE CAPUA Paola

13. 53 SALOMONE Roberta

14. 45 PLEBE Alessio

15. 54 SCHIRRIPA Giuseppe Domenico
16. 27 GUERRERA Fabrizio

17. 52 SAITTA Pietro

18. 34 MALTA Caterina

19. 5 CALABRO' Vittoria

20. 1 AGOSTA Stefano

21. 38 MORELLI Alessandro

22. 42 PANEBIANCO Giuseppina

23. 15 CUCINOTTA Antonio

24. 49 ROMEO Anna

25. 30 LATELLA Fortunata

26. 20 DI PINO INCOGNITO Antonino

27. 51 RUPO Daniela

28. 64 UCCIARDELLO Giuseppe

\Ordinamento dopo l'estrazione casuale



Ordinamento dopo l'estrazione casuale
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29. 4 CALABRO' Grazia

30. 41 ONORATO Marco

31. 18 DEL POZZO Antonio

32. 60 TIGANO Fabrizio

33. 7 CARDELLA Valentina

34. 19 DI BLASI Elena

35. 66 VILLARI Susanna

36. 2 ASTONE Francesco

37. 35 MELFA Agata Daniela
38. 58 SINDONI Maria Grazia
39. 37 MONTESANO Marina

40. 56 SERRANO' Maria Vittoria
41. 65 VILLANI Angela

42. 44 PELLERITI Provvidenza

43. 28 INGRATOCI SCORCIAPINO Cinzia

44. 12 CHIARA Luigi

45. 23 FRENI Fortunato

46. 63 TOMMASINI Maria

47. 26 GIUSPOLI Paolo

48. 11 CAVALIERI Rosalia

49. 31 LEONIDA Leone

50. 57 SINDONI Caterina

51. 61 TIGANO Marta

52. 59 STAGLIANO' Raffaele

53. 47 PULEJO Luisa

54. 48 RISICATO Lucia

55. 55 SERGI Bruno Sergio
56. 16 D'AMICO Giacomo

57. 36 MEO Milena

58. 13 CIRAOLO Francesco

59. 46 PORTO Carmelo Maria
60. 62 TOMMASINI Alessandra

61. 21 DI SCIULLO Franco Maria
62. 3 ASTONE Maria Annunziata
63. 24 GIONTA Daniela

64. 10 CASTRIZIO Eligio Daniele
65. 40 NUZZACI Antonella

66. 25 GIUFFRIDA Marianna

67. 8 CARISTI Giuseppe

Marco Todaro


